Datasheet P322
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
New generation of battery powered plastic strapping tools for mobile strapping applications
This new, most versatile plastic strapping tool is a further development of the famous and well

� Easy strap threading; Both straps are inserted together
� Quick battery exchange
megan
Todd_Use
megan
Smaller White Out Horz
Datasheet P322
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P322
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2101 P322/10/0.4-0.64 10.0 3/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2102 P322/10/0.65-1.05 10.0 3/8“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2111 P322/11.1/0.4-0.64 11.1 7/16“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2112 P322/11.1/0.65-1.05 11.1 7/16“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2121 P322/12/0.4-0.64 12  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2122 P322/12/0.65-1.05 12  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2123 P322/12.7/0.4-0.64 12.7 ½“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2124 P322/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 ½“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2131 P322/13/0.4-0.64 13  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2132 P322/13/0.65-1.05 13  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2151 P322/15/0.4-0.64 15  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2152 P322/15/0.65-1.05 15  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2153 P322/15.5/0.4-0.64 15.5  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2154 P322/15.5/0.65-1.05 15.5  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2161 P322/16/0.4-0.64 16 5/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
43.2162 P322/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 250-340 9.8-13.4
Battery chargers for model P322
Item No. Model Charging type  Tension Countries
N5.4414 Battery standard charger NiCd & NiMH 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz All countries, exceptions listed below
N5.4422 Battery turbo charger NiCd & NiMH 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz (same as N5.4414)